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T OF MILLSTONE TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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10/30/19
VALUE
31,742,100

NET TAXABLE
1,674,342,960

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

31,742,100
1,674,342,960

0

1,158,982,260
0

300

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
65,212,

31,742,100
515,360,700

238
3,117

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 33 MILLSTONE TWP
2
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



TAXING DISTRICT 33 MILLSTONE TWP

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

FO1

H84

MU0 MU0

SPECIAL TAXING

LAND VALUE
603,044,308

6,740,142
85,089,300

139,400

(@]

DISTRICT SUMMARY

IMPROVEMENTS
1,273,483,368

60,291,600

0
0

0

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
0 1,876,527,668
1421%%81855

0 139,400

[ole]e)



